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Points Report

Las Vegas Motor Speedway

17th Annual Smith's 350

1661  Matt Crafton 7 644 0 0 17 0 1 0 1 0$283,655

1142  James Buescher 14 603 -41 -41 17 2 2 0 2 0$297,025

1073  Ty Dillon 16 591 -53 -12 17 1 1 1 3 0$300,575

934  Jeb Burton # 10 571 -73 -20 17 5 1 0 4 0$279,420

1045  Miguel Paludo 6 567 -77 -4 17 0 0 1 6 1$244,260

1046  Timothy Peters 13 559 -85 -8 17 0 2 3 7 1$276,440

1067  Ryan Blaney # 12 552 -92 -7 17 1 1 1 5 -2$292,115

1078  Johnny Sauter 10 541 -103 -11 17 1 2 3 8 0$302,955

1049  Darrell Wallace Jr. # 8 538 -106 -3 17 1 0 3 9 0$216,370

9610  Brendan Gaughan 3 520 -124 -18 17 0 0 1 10 0$224,115

8311  Ron Hornaday Jr. 2 519 -125 -1 17 0 0 1 11 0$223,835

2012  Dakoda Armstrong 0 490 -154 -29 17 0 0 0 12 0$197,375

5313  Joey Coulter 2 488 -156 -2 17 0 0 1 13 0$217,820

4014  John Wes Townley 0 483 -161 -5 17 0 0 2 15 1$194,375

4215  German Quiroga # 4 476 -168 -7 17 1 0 1 14 -1$218,445

3116  Max Gresham 1 433 -211 -43 17 0 0 3 16 0$195,290

2017  Ryan Sieg 1 368 -276 -65 15 0 0 3 17 0$164,185

1018  Brennan Newberry # 0 348 -296 -20 16 1 0 4 18 0$164,065

4219  Ross Chastain 4 331 -313 -17 10 1 0 0 19 0$149,425

0020  Bryan Silas 1 287 -357 -44 15 0 0 5 20 0$146,225

0021  Norm Benning 0 273 -371 -14 16 0 0 8 22 1$146,565

6522  Chase Elliott 6 257 -387 -16 7 1 1 1 21 -1$127,870

0023  Tim George Jr. 1 252 -392 -5 10 0 0 1 23 0$107,905

0024  Jeff Agnew 0 243 -401 -9 12 0 0 5 24 0$120,740

0025  Jennifer Jo Cobb 0 228 -416 -15 14 0 0 9 26 1$122,219

0026  Todd Bodine 3 215 -429 -13 8 0 0 2 25 -1$92,510

0027  David Starr 2 200 -444 -15 8 0 0 1 27 0$91,575

2128  Justin Lofton 2 186 -458 -14 6 0 0 0 28 0$87,760

4129  Erik Jones 0 147 -497 -39 4 0 0 0 29 0$52,750

0030  Chris Jones 0 137 -507 -10 13 0 0 13 31 1$106,233

0031  Justin Jennings 0 132 -512 -5 7 0 0 2 30 -1$61,210

0032  Tyler Young 0 119 -525 -13 6 0 0 1 32 0$52,255

1133  Chad 0 116 -528 -3 4 0 0 1 35 2$73,220

0034  Chris Lafferty 0 115 -529 -1 10 0 0 10 34 0$84,196

0035  Caleb Holman 0 100 -544 -15 5 0 0 1 33 -2$42,925

0036  Benjamin Kennedy 0 81 -563 -19 3 0 0 0 36 0$29,540

0037  Chris Cockrum 0 67 -577 -14 3 0 0 1 37 0$33,785

0038  Brett Moffitt 0 57 -587 -10 2 0 0 0 38 0$19,895

0039  Clay Greenfield 0 56 -588 -1 4 0 0 2 39 0$36,495

0040  Jake Crum 0 54 -590 -2 3 0 0 2 40 0$27,880

0041  Jimmy Weller III 0 47 -597 -7 3 0 0 2 41 0$25,580

0042  Brandon Jones 1 42 -602 -5 2 0 0 0 42 0$16,355

0043  Kyle Martel 0 40 -604 -2 2 0 0 0 43 0$17,485

0044  Cj Faison 0 39 -605 -1 2 0 0 1 44 0$21,005

0045  Matthew Kurzejewski 0 37 -607 -2 2 0 0 2 63 18$15,245

0046  Jared Landers 0 32 -612 -5 1 0 0 0 45 -1$9,650

0047  Todd Peck 0 32 -612 0 3 0 0 2 46 -1$22,670

Pos Driver NxtPointsBPts Starts PolesLdr Wins T5s T10
s

DNFs PPos G/LMoney Won

BPts -  Bonus Points, -Ldr/-Nxt = Points behind Leader/Next higher, PPos = Previous Position, G/L = Points standing gain/loss, (i) Ineligible for driver points in this series



0048  Cale Gale 0 31 -613 -1 1 0 0 0 47 -1$9,110

0049  Tracy Hines 0 31 -613 0 1 0 0 0 48 -1$9,600

0050  Mike Skeen 0 31 -613 0 1 0 0 0 49 -1$14,185

0051  John King 0 26 -618 -5 1 0 0 0 50 -1$11,335

0052  Dusty Davis 0 24 -620 -2 1 0 0 0 51 -1$11,760

0053  Frank Kimmel 0 23 -621 -1 1 0 0 0 52 -1$8,660

0054  Spencer Gallagher 0 22 -622 -1 1 0 0 1 53 -1$11,005

0055  Matt McCall 0 22 -622 0 1 0 0 0 54 -1$8,095

0056  Devin Jones 0 20 -624 -2 1 0 0 0 55 -1$10,725

0057  Ryan Lynch 0 20 -624 0 1 0 0 0 56 -1$8,980

0058  Clay Rogers 0 19 -625 -1 1 0 0 0 57 -1$7,365

0059  Josh Reaume 0 19 -625 0 1 0 0 0 58 -1$7,485

0060  Scott Bloomquist 0 19 -625 0 1 0 0 0 59 -1$7,750

0061  Alex Guenette 0 19 -625 0 1 0 0 1 60 -1$10,735

0062  Sean Corr 0 18 -626 -1 1 0 0 0 61 -1$7,035

0063  Grant Galloway 0 17 -627 -1 1 0 0 0 62 -1$9,325

0064  Johnny Chapman 0 16 -628 -1 3 0 0 2 64 0$24,911

0065  Ryan Truex 0 16 -628 0 1 0 0 1 65 0$10,235

0066  Robert Bruce 0 16 -628 0 1 0 0 0 66 0$8,300

0067  Caleb Roark 0 16 -628 0 1 0 0 1 236 169$7,835

0068  Dominick Casola 0 15 -629 -1 1 0 0 1 67 -1$6,960

0069  Steve Smith 0 15 -629 0 1 0 0 1 68 -1$7,210

0070  Tyler Reddick 0 14 -630 -1 1 0 0 0 69 -1$7,510

0071  Jeff Babcock 0 14 -630 0 1 0 0 1 70 -1$6,710

0072  Chris Fontaine 0 10 -634 -4 1 0 0 1 71 -1$9,830

0073  Nate Monteith 0 9 -635 -1 1 0 0 1 72 -1$7,245

0074  Scott Saunders 0 8 -636 -1 1 0 0 1 73 -1$10,622

0075  Richard Ehrgott(i) 0 8 -636 0 1 0 0 1 74 -1$6,759

7776  Kyle Busch(i) 0 0 -644 -8 8 0 4 1 75 -1$257,535

2277  Kyle Larson(i) 0 0 -644 -8 2 0 1 0 76 -1$54,515

2178  Austin Dillon(i) 0 0 -644 -8 2 0 1 0 77 -1$40,560

3279  Brad Keselowski(i) 0 0 -644 -8 4 0 0 0 78 -1$95,120

2280  Joey Logano(i) 0 0 -644 -8 3 0 0 1 79 -1$50,570

1181  Ryan Newman(i) 0 0 -644 -8 1 0 0 0 80 -1$14,400

1082  Max Papis(i) 0 0 -644 -8 1 0 0 0 81 -1$14,310

1083  Dave Blaney(i) 0 0 -644 -8 1 0 0 0 82 -1$7,550

0084  Scott Riggs(i) 0 0 -644 -8 6 0 0 4 83 -1$53,567

0085  Ken Schrader(i) 0 0 -644 -8 2 1 0 0 84 -1$15,245

0086  Martin Roy(i) 0 0 -644 -8 1 0 0 0 85 -1$11,835

0087  Steve Wallace(i) 0 0 -644 -8 2 0 0 0 86 -1$16,045

0088  Kenny Wallace(i) 0 0 -644 -8 2 0 0 0 87 -1$23,585

0089  Nelson Piquet Jr.(i) 0 0 -644 -8 1 0 0 0 88 -1$8,675

0090  Blake Koch(i) 0 0 -644 -8 1 0 0 0 89 -1$8,075

0091  Danny Efland(i) 0 0 -644 -8 8 0 0 7 90 -1$71,590

0092  Derek White(i) 0 0 -644 -8 1 0 0 1 91 -1$12,035

0093  Mike Harmon(i) 0 0 -644 -8 9 0 0 7 92 -1$76,778

0094  J J Yeley(i) 0 0 -644 -8 4 0 0 4 93 -1$36,830

0095  Jason Bowles(i) 0 0 -644 -8 1 0 0 0 94 -1$8,900

0096  Kevin Harvick(i) 0 0 -644 -8 1 0 0 1 95 -1$8,550

0097  Kenny Habul(i) 0 0 -644 -8 1 0 0 0 96 -1$9,350

0098  Carl Long(i) 0 0 -644 -8 1 0 0 1 97 -1$10,385

0099  Jason White(i) 0 0 -644 -8 1 0 0 1 98 -1$10,535

00100  Jamie Dick(i) 0 0 -644 -8 1 0 0 1 99 -1$11,275

00101  Joe Cobb 0 0 -644 -8 0 0 0 0 100 -1$0
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00102  Jr Heffner 0 0 -644 -8 0 0 0 0 101 -1$0

00103  Tony Raines(i) 0 0 -644 -8 1 0 0 1 102 -1$6,810

00104  Jonathan Davenport 0 0 -644 -8 0 0 0 0 103 -1$0

00105  Rick Crawford 0 0 -644 -8 0 0 0 0 104 -1$0

00106  T J Bell Jr.(i) 0 0 -644 -8 0 0 0 0 105 -1$0

00107  Scott Stenzel 0 0 -644 -8 0 0 0 0 106 -1$0

00108  Andy Seuss 0 0 -644 -8 0 0 0 0 107 -1$0
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BPts -  Bonus Points, -Ldr/-Nxt = Points behind Leader/Next higher, PPos = Previous Position, G/L = Points standing gain/loss, (i) Ineligible for driver points in this series


